BMW of North America, LLC

Ordering Guide M3 CS (G80)

Model Year 2024 Effective January 25, 2023

Series Model Description Body Group NA Code AG Code Engine SOP
3 Series M3 CS G80 24TR 63AY S58T 03/23
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BMW of North America, LLC

Ordering Guide M3 CS (G80)

Model Year 2024 Effective January 25, 2023
Change Notes

1/25/2023 Stirling Initial Release.
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BMW of North America, LLC
Ordering Guide
Model Year 2024
SOP: 03/23

Standard

1CR
1G8

1MB
1MN
2MD
274
2TB
2VB
2vC
2VF
302
319
322
3AG
3M5
430

431
459
465
48C

Remote Engine Start

19"/20" M Star Spoke Wheels, 827M
Gold Bronze w/Perf Non Run-Flat Tires
M Drive Professional

M front end strut brace

M Drive

M Sport Differential

8-Speed Sport Automatic Transmission
Tire pressure monitor

Mobility Kit

Adaptive M Suspension

Alarm System

Universal garage-door opener

Comfort Access keyless entry

Rear view camera

M Compound Brakes with Red Calipers
Auto-dimming interior and exterior
mirrors

Auto-dimming rearview mirror

Power Front Seats

40/20/40 Split Rear Seat

M carbon bucket seats

Exterior Colors
Non-Metallic

Options

1G7

1G9

20U

19"/20" M Star Spoke Wheels, 827 M

Gold Bronze with Pilot Sport Cup 2 tires

19"/20" M Star Spoke Wheels, 827 M
Blackwith Michelin Pilot Sport Cup 2

tires

19"/20" M Star Spoke Wheels, 827M
Black w/Perf Non Run-Flat Tires

(style 827M)

(style 827M)

(style 827 M)

(style 827M)

M3 CS (G80)
Effective January 25, 2023

M3 CS

494 Heated front seats

4GQ M Seat Belts

4MC Carbon Fiber trim

ANE Blow-by heater

4UR Ambient Lighting

508 Park Distance Control

534 Dual Zone Auto Climate Control
544 Dynamic Cruise Control

5A9 M headlights / coloured icons
5AC Automatic High Beams

5AS Active Driving Assistant

5DC Folding rear-seat headrests
655 SiriusXM Satellite Radio with 1 year
subscription

Harman Kardon surround sound system
BMW Assist eCall

BMW TeleServices
ConnectedDrive Services
Connected Package Pro
Wireless Device Charging
Navigation

688

6AC
6AE
6AK
6C4
6NX
6U2

Metallic
475 Black Sapphire Metallic
C4P Brooklyn Grey metallic

2NK M Carbon Ceramic Brakes w/ Gold
Calipers

3M6 M Compound Brake with Black Calipers

3M7 M Carbon ceramic brake, red high-gloss

24TR
63AY
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6U3 BMW Curved Display with HUD

6WA Instrument cluster with extended
contents

6WC Widescreen Display

70A M Alcantara steering wheel

71C M Carbon Exterior Package

760 Shadowline exterior trim

775 Anthracite headliner

7ME M Driver's Package

823 Hot climate version

845 Acoustic belt warning

853 Language Version English

8KL Oil Chg 10,000 mlis/12 months

8TN Daytime driving lights

992 characteristic control attachment

ZAX Apple CarPlay and Android Auto

Compatibility

Active Blind Spot Detection

Frontal Collision Warning w/ City

Collision Mitigation

ZN4 Lane Departure Warning

ZTM Tier 2

Interior Upholsteries

Full Merino Leather (X3)
X3AT Full leather Merino Anthracite

ZN1
ZN3

ZZR Signal Green
ZZS Frozen Solid White
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BMW of North America, LLC
Ordering Guide M3 CS (G80)
Model Year 2024 Effective January 25, 2023

Wheel Overview

M3 CS
Wheels
19"/20" M Star Spoke Wheels, 827 M Gold Bronze with Pilot Sport Cup 2 tires X
Front: 19x9.5, 275/35 19
Q8P Rear: 20x10.5, 285/30 20
Code: 1G7
Style: 827M
19"/20" M Star Spoke Wheels, 827M Gold Bronze w/Perf Non Run-Flat Tires Standard
Front: 19x9.5, 275/35 19
Q8P Rear: 20x10.5, 285/30 20
Code: 1G8
Style: 827M
19"/20" M Star Spoke Wheels, 827 M Blackwith Michelin Pilot Sport Cup 2 tires X
Front: 19x9.5, 275/35 19
Rear: 20x10.5, 285/30 20
Code: 1G9
Style: 827 M
19"/20" M Star Spoke Wheels, 827M Black w/Perf Non Run-Flat Tires X
Front: 19x9.5, 275/35 R19
Rear: 20x10.5, 285/30 R20
Code: 20U
Style: 827M
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